Grower and Producer Members

Wines of Great Britain (WineGB) Ltd
Membership Fees and Benefits 2025

For grower and producer members the fees are based on the higher of the band for hectarage of vines planted and
average of the last 3 years' wine production. The table below details the fee bands.

Allmembers must join their local geographical region (regional fees are detailed below) and may join more than one
region if they wish.

For those members who produce wine, or who have wine produced for them on contract, the Annual Fee payable is
the higher of their Hectarage Band and Production Band. For those members who grow grapes but who do not
make wine and do not have wine made for them on contract, the fees are capped at Band 5.

Each member is entitled to a number of subscribers who may access the Members Area of the WineGB website and
are enrolled in the Forum. The entitlement is determined by the fee band (capped at the band 5 level for Growers).

Fee band
0

© 00N 0o~ WN PP

NNRNNMNNNMNNNRRPRERRERRRR
NOoO RN WNREPOOOWMNOWUMNWNINIERO

Max Hectares
None
Less than 2ha
Less than 3ha
Less than 4ha
Less than 5ha
Less than 6ha
Less than 7ha
Less than 8ha
Less than 9ha
Less than 10ha
Less than 11ha
Less than 12ha
Less than 13ha
Less than 14ha
Less than 15ha
Less than 20ha
Less than 30ha
Less than 40ha
Less than 50ha
Less than 60ha
Less than 70ha
Less than 80ha
Less than 90ha
Less than 100ha
Less than 150ha
Less than 200ha
200ha and above

Max Production LITRES Fees ex vat

No Production
Less than 6,000 litres
Less than 9,000 litres
Less than 12,000 litres
Less than 15,000 litres
Less than 18,000 litres
Less than 21,000 litres
Less than 24,000 litres
Less than 27,000 litres
Less than 30,000 litres
Less than 33,000 litres
Less than 36,000 litres
Less than 39,000 litres
Less than 42,000 litres
Less than 45,000 litres
Less than 60,000 litres
Less than 90,000 litres

Less than 120,000 litres
Less than 150,000 litres
Less than 180,000 litres
Less than 210,000 litres
Less than 240,000 litres
Less than 270,000 litres
Less than 300,000 litres
Less than 450,000 litres
Less than 600,000 litres
600,000 litres and above

No Declaration

200.00
200.00
325.00
490.00
595.00
760.00
865.00
1040.00
1170.00
1300.00
1430.00
1560.00
1690.00
1820.00
1950.00
2595.00
3895.00
5195.00
6490.00
7010.00
8180.00
9345.00
10515.00
10815.00
10815.00
10815.00
10815.00
10815.00

VAT
40.00
40.00
65.00
98.00

119.00
152.00
173.00
208.00
234.00
260.00
286.00
312.00
338.00
364.00
390.00
519.00
779.00
1039.00
1298.00
1402.00
1636.00
1869.00
2103.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00

Fees in VAT

240.00
240.00
390.00
588.00
714.00
912.00
1038.00
1248.00
1404.00
1560.00
1716.00
1872.00
2028.00
2184.00
2340.00
3114.00
4674.00
6234.00
7788.00
8412.00
9816.00
11214.00
12618.00
12978.00
12978.00
12978.00
12978.00
12978.00

Allowed
Subscribers

1

oo oo 01O ool D DBD®

6
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited



Wines of Great Britain (WineGB) Ltd
Membership Fees and Benefits 2025

Associate Members
Associates are members of WineGB who neither grow grapes nor make wine but who have a strong interest

in the industry. Trade and Student Associate subscribers have access to the Members Area of the WineGB website
and the Forum.

Individual Associates have read only access to the forum but cannot access the members area of the website.

All Associates must join their local geographical region (regional fees are detailed below), although Trade Associates
who operate on a national basis may opt out of joining a region. Any associate may join more than one region if they
wish. Students are not charged any regional fees.

Associates

Allowed
Type Fees ex vat VAT Fees in VAT Subscribers
Trade Associate 1000.00 200.00 1200.00 4
Sole Trader Associate 325.00 65.00 390.00 3
Individual Associate 70.00 14.00 84.00 1
Student Associate 40.00 8.00 48.00 1

Regional Association Fees

All members of WineGB must join their local geographical region (with the exception of Trade Associates who
operate on a national basis who may opt out of regional membership). Any member may join more than region if they
wish.

Regional fees vary and are not subject to VAT.

Fees

South East Grower or Producer 75.00
Amateur (Grower/Producer with < 0.1 Hectare) 30.00

Trade Associate / Sole Trader 75.00

Individual Associate 30.00

West 30.00
Wessex 30.00
Thams and Chilterns 25.00
East 45.00
Midlands and North 30.00
Wales 30.00

All regions Student 0.00



