Wines of Great Britain (WineGB) Ltd Membership Fees and Benefits 2025

Grower and Producer Members

For grower and producer members the fees are based on the higher of the band for hectarage of vines planted and average of the last 3 years' wine production. The table below details the fee bands.

All members must join their local geographical region (regional fees are detailed below) and may join more than one region if they wish.

For those members who produce wine, or who have wine produced for them on contract, the Annual Fee payable is the higher of their Hectarage Band and Production Band. For those members who grow grapes but who do not make wine and do not have wine made for them on contract, the fees are capped at Band 5.

Each member is entitled to a number of subscribers who may access the Members Area of the WineGB website and are enrolled in the Forum. The entitlement is determined by the fee band (capped at the band 5 level for Growers).

Growers and Producers						
Fee band	Max Hectares	Max Production LITRES	Fees ex vat	VAT	Fees in VAT	Allowed Subscribers
0	None	No Production	200.00	40.00	240.00	1
1	Less than 2ha	Less than 6,000 litres	200.00	40.00	240.00	3
2	Less than 3ha	Less than 9,000 litres	325.00	65.00	390.00	4
3	Less than 4ha	Less than 12,000 litres	490.00	98.00	588.00	4
4	Less than 5ha	Less than 15,000 litres	595.00	119.00	714.00	4
5	Less than 6ha	Less than 18,000 litres	760.00	152.00	912.00	5
6	Less than 7ha	Less than 21,000 litres	865.00	173.00	1038.00	5
7	Less than 8ha	Less than 24,000 litres	1040.00	208.00	1248.00	5
8	Less than 9ha	Less than 27,000 litres	1170.00	234.00	1404.00	5
9	Less than 10ha	Less than 30,000 litres	1300.00	260.00	1560.00	5
10	Less than 11ha	Less than 33,000 litres	1430.00	286.00	1716.00	6
11	Less than 12ha	Less than 36,000 litres	1560.00	312.00	1872.00	6
12	Less than 13ha	Less than 39,000 litres	1690.00	338.00	2028.00	6
13	Less than 14ha	Less than 42,000 litres	1820.00	364.00	2184.00	6
14	Less than 15ha	Less than 45,000 litres	1950.00	390.00	2340.00	6
15	Less than 20ha	Less than 60,000 litres	2595.00	519.00	3114.00	Unlimited
16	Less than 30ha	Less than 90,000 litres	3895.00	779.00	4674.00	Unlimited
17	Less than 40ha	Less than 120,000 litres	5195.00	1039.00	6234.00	Unlimited
18	Less than 50ha	Less than 150,000 litres	6490.00	1298.00	7788.00	Unlimited
19	Less than 60ha	Less than 180,000 litres	7010.00	1402.00	8412.00	Unlimited
20	Less than 70ha	Less than 210,000 litres	8180.00	1636.00	9816.00	Unlimited
21	Less than 80ha	Less than 240,000 litres	9345.00	1869.00	11214.00	Unlimited
22	Less than 90ha	Less than 270,000 litres	10515.00	2103.00	12618.00	Unlimited
23	Less than 100ha	Less than 300,000 litres	10815.00	2163.00	12978.00	Unlimited
24	Less than 150ha	Less than 450,000 litres	10815.00	2163.00	12978.00	Unlimited
25	Less than 200ha	Less than 600,000 litres	10815.00	2163.00	12978.00	Unlimited
26	200ha and above	600,000 litres and above	10815.00	2163.00	12978.00	Unlimited
27	No	Declaration	10815.00	2163.00	12978.00	Unlimited

Wines of Great Britain (WineGB) Ltd Membership Fees and Benefits 2025

Associate Members

Associates are members of WineGB who neither grow grapes nor make wine but who have a strong interest in the industry. Trade and Student Associate subscribers have access to the Members Area of the WineGB website and the Forum.

Individual Associates have read only access to the forum but cannot access the members area of the website. All Associates must join their local geographical region (regional fees are detailed below), although Trade Associates who operate on a national basis may opt out of joining a region. Any associate may join more than one region if they wish. Students are not charged any regional fees.

Associates								
Туре	Fees ex vat	VAT	Fees in VAT	Allowed Subscribers				
Trade Associate	1000.00	200.00	1200.00	4				
Sole Trader Associate	325.00	65.00	390.00	3				
Individual Associate	70.00	14.00	84.00	1				
Student Associate	40.00	8.00	48.00	1				

Regional Association Fees

All members of WineGB must join their local geographical region (with the exception of Trade Associates who operate on a national basis who may opt out of regional membership). Any member may join more than region if they wish.

Regional fees vary and are not subject to VAT.

Regions						
		Fees				
South East	Grower or Producer	75.00				
	Amateur (Grower/Producer with < 0.1 Hectare)	30.00				
	Trade Associate / Sole Trader	75.00				
	Individual Associate	30.00				
West		30.00				
Wessex		30.00				
Thams and Chilterns		25.00				
East		45.00				
Midlands and North		30.00				
Wales		30.00				
All regions	Student	0.00				